
 

 

 

 
 

R E P U B L I C   O F   A L B A N I A 

MINISTRY OF HEALTH 
 
           

 CONTRACT NOTICE FORM  

1.Contracting Authority, address, phone number: 

Ministry of Health, Blv.Bajram Curri nr 1 Tiranë.Tel.Fax.0035542376194 

Responsable officer: Procurement Unit. Ministry of Health. Office No 27. Tirana 
 

2.Type of Procurement Procedure: International Open Procedure / Supply of Goods 
 

3.Object of procurement: “Information System for administration / support of policy 

implementation based on costs by diagnosis (DRG Diagnosis Related Groups) for hospital health 

care system”. 
 

REF NO: Project IHIS-IADSA Project/2014/03 

 

4. Limit Fund in Total: 28,544,000 (twenty eight million five hundred and forty-fourth thousand) ALL 

without VAT. 

 

5. Financing source: Program: Italian-Albanian Debt for Development Swap Agreement - IADSA 

 

6. Time limit for completion: Deadline project implementation: from the date of contract signing up to 

the deadline 31.10.2016.  
 

7. Date of tender: 

Date: 23.03.2016 at 12ºº hrs, Venue: Ministry of Health, Blv.Bajram Curri nr 1, Tirana  
 

8. Deadline for the submission of documents: 

Date: 23.03.2016 at 12ºº hrs Venue: Ministry of Health, Blv.Bajram Curri nr 1 Tiranë 

 

9. Successful Bidder selection criteria:  Lowest price    

 

10. Language of bid or expression of interest:  English 

 

11. Publication Reference: 

http://www.shendetesia.gov.al/al/publikime/farmaceutika/njoftime 

http://www.shendetesia.gov.al/al/publikime/farmaceutika/njoftime

